


SOURDOUGH TOAST
Two pieces of sourdough foast served with butter and preserves

CEREAL
Choice of either Corn Flakes, Rice Bubbles, Muesli or All Bran

YOGHURT & MUESLI CUP
FRUIT SALAD CUP

ROLLIN' BREAKFAST
Bacon & egg roll, coffee & juice

BIG BREAKFAST
Eggs your way with bacon, fomato, sausage, mushrooms, hash brown on sourdough foast

BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA
(Chopped cherry tomatoes, spanish onion, basil, fetta, smashed avo & balsamic glaze
fopped with poached eggs on sourdough foast

EGGS BENNY

Served with two poached eggs, sourdough tfoast & zesty hollandaise
w/ mushrooms & spinach (v)
w/ smokey bacon rashers

BACON & EGG ROLL
EGGS ON TOAST
Scrambled, poached or fried eggs on sourdough toast

Add Ons
Bacon
fgg
Hash Brown
Mushrooms
Sausage (chipolata)
Tomato (grilled)
Smashed Avo

BEVERAGES (hot beverages served in a cup, add $1for mugs)
Short Black

Long Black

(appuccino, Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Pot of Tea

Latteé

Glass of Juice (orange, apple, pineapple)

TAKEAWAY HOT BEVERAGE
Small

Medium

Large

Prices & menu items are subject to change without notification.
While all care has been faken, our kitchen is not a Gluten Free, Nut Free or Dairy Free environment.

$4.50

$5.00

$495
$5.95

$14.50

$20.95

$18.50

$1700
$1900

$9.95
$13.00

$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4.20
$4.70
$4.50
$5.20
$5.10
$5.00
$510
$4.70

$470
$5.50
$6.00



