BREAKFAST NOT IN BED.

ibis styles

SOURDOUGH TOAST Two pieces of sourdough	toast served with butter and preserves	\$4.50
CEREAL	kes, Rice Bubbles , Muesli or All Bran	\$5.00
		# 405
YOGHURT & MUESLI CO FRUIT SALAD CUP	UP	\$4.95 \$5.95
ROLLIN' BREAKFAST Bacon δ egg roll, coffee δ	√iuice	\$14.50
		\$20.0 F
BIG BREAKFAST Eggs your way with baco	n, tomato, sausage, mushrooms, hash brown on sourdough toast	\$20.95
BREAKFAST BRUSCHET Chopped cherry tomatoe topped with poached eg	ss, spanish onion, basil, fetta, smashed avo & balsamic glaze	\$18.50
EGGS BENNY		
Served with two poache	d eggs, sourdough toast & zesty hollandaise	
	w/ mushrooms & spinach (v)	\$17.00
	w/ smokey bacon rashers	\$19.00
BACON & EGG ROLL		\$9.95
EGGS ON TOAST		\$13.00
Scrambled, poached or fr	ied eggs on sourdough toast	
Add Ons		
rida oris	Bacon	\$3.50
	Egg	\$3.50
	Hash Brown	\$2.50
	Mushrooms	\$3.00
	Sausage (chipolata)	\$3.50
	Tomato (grilled)	\$3.50
	Smashed Avo	\$3.50
BEVERAGES (hot bevera	nges served in a cup, add \$1 for mugs)	
Short Black	3	\$4.20
Long Black		\$4.70
Cappuccino, Flat White		\$4.50
Mocha		\$5.20
Hot Chocolate		\$5.10
Pot of Tea		\$5.00
Latté		\$5.10 \$4.70
Glass of Juice (orange, ap	рріе, ріпеарріе)	\$4.70
TAKEAWAY HOT BEVER	RAGE	
Small		\$4.70
Medium		\$5.50
Large		\$6.00